- Parts list -
Image ID: drawing_B88135000237
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 222 880 25 00 9040
RADIATOR GRILLE
Front inner part
 Code: 501+233+(808/809/800/801/802);
1
15 A 222 888 00 51
* FRAME, RADIATOR GRILLE
Radiator grille
1
20 A 000 817 19 01
* COMPANY SIGN
Star to radiator grille
1
30 A 168 997 13 81
* GROMMET
Company sign to radiator grille
2
40 A 222 995 00 75
* SPACER
Spacer
3
50 A 222 821 14 00
* COVER, RADAR SENSOR
Center radar sensor
 Code: 233+(808/809/800/801/802);
1
60 A 222 885 02 26 9040
* COVER FLAP
Left radiator grille
 Code: 501+-(M157/M177/M277/M278/M279);
1
Vehicle WDDUG8DB6JA420614 (P27) S 560 Sedan (long wheelbase)
Color 989 - Emerald green - metallic finish Equipment 524 - Exclusive leather - brown
FIN: WDD2221831A420614 Assortment class PC
Group 88 ATTACHMENT PARTS Sub-group 135 RADIATOR GRILL
© Copyright 2022
Mercedes-Benz A
G
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
80 A 222 750 07 00
* SWIVEL DRIVE
Front camera
 Code: 501+(808/809/800/801/802);
1
85 A 001 993 38 20
* TORSION SPRING
Swivel drive
 Code: 501/M157/M177/M277/M279;
1
90 A 006 990 09 12
* FILLISTER HEAD SCREW
Holder mount; 4X17
 Code: 501;
4
100 A 005 990 64 00 COMBI-HEXAGON HEAD BOLT
Radiator grille to carrier
4
105 A 193 766 01 35 CAP
Bolt head cover
2
110 A 222 887 00 98 ENGINE HOOD SEAL
Radiator grille
1
900 A 027 545 79 26 COUPLING HOUSING
Swivel drive M35/1
 Code: 501;
1
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG